5 4 3 2
A
Specifications:
Current Rating:2.5A AC/DC
Voltag巴Rating:250V AC/DC
Contact R巴sistanc巴：15m ohm. Max.
｜「1sulationR巴sistanc巴：1OOOM ohm. Min.
Withstanding Voltage:60 0V AC/Minute

C
ム
How To Order
3750R ×××;O
uS ：；
�
k
P�i/:
d
Plated
T:Tin Plat巴d ム
No. of Contacts
R:Right Angle
令令令令本グ
P.C.B Lavout
A品千
企
23門「Aぬ
Circuits Dim.A Dim.B Dim.C Circuits Dim.A Dim.日 Dim.C
2 2.54 7.62 5.72 11 25.40 30.48 28.58
3 5.08 10.16 8.26 12 27.94 33.02 31.12
4 7.62 12.70 10.80 13 30.48 35.56 33.66
5 10.16 15.24 13.34 14 33.02 38.10 36.20
6 12.70 17.78 15.88 15 35.56 40.64 38.74
7 15.24 20.32 18.42 16 38.10 43.18 41.28
8 17.78 22.86 20.96 17 40.64 45.72 43.82
9 20.32 25.40 23.50 18 43.18 48.26 46.36
10 22.86 27.94 26.04 Compliant
F
RoHS
GENERAL TOLERANCE:
.X＝土0.25
．××＝土0.20
DRAWN:
Allen E
D
REV
SIZE
A4
DESCRIPTION:
2.54mm Pocket Header R/A Single Row
ム3750R-XXX
PART NO:
φモヨ
MM
1/2
PROJECTION:
SCALE:
SHEET:
UNIT:
Jerry Chen
APPROVAL:
Mike Wu
CHECKED:
Jamie Wang
Allen
Lisy Liu
BY
Add Tin Plated
Modify Dim
FILE
ム
08-APR-2019
26-0CT-2009
02-MAR-2021
DATE
D
C
B
A
2 3 4 5
間開閉帽嗣刷出凹mm剛剛帽出問剛剛嗣出刷出問閉閉剛剛剛－mm剛帽嗣刷出凹mm剛剛帽出問剛附嗣刷出出回mm剛附嗣山間閉剛剛剛閉mmm剛剛閉－間開閉嗣出刷出mmmm剛帽－mm剛mmmmmmmmm－mm帽醐出刷出国mm開閉帽出問剛剛附剛mm剛剛剛剛剛－mmmmmmmmm聞mm－
Note: